
 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
   

 

 

 

  

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
  

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Jenison Public Schools 

403(b) Vendor Listing 

GLP & Associates 
David Sawinski 

616-272-3524 

dsawinski@glpwins.com 

Matt Wynalda 

616-272-3524 

mwynalda@glpwins.com 

Lincoln Investment (Formerly Legend) 
Paul Dickinson 

231-722-9018 

PDickinson@M3Advisor.com 

Robert Koekkoek 

231-722-9017 

RKoekkoek@M3Advisor.com 

MEA Financial Services 
Eric Nienhuis 

616-396-5640 

enienhuis@mea.org 

Midwest Capital Advisors 
Laura Corbiani 

616-454-9600 

lcorbiani@midwestcap.com 

PlanMember/Williams & Co. 
Gary Immink 

Office:  616-257-7221 

Cell:  616-581-4644 

gimmink@williams-co.com 

AIG Retirement Services 
Drew Zobel 

Office:  616-285-5150 

Cell:  616-239-5384 

drew.zobel@aig.com 
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